
        

 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD 

EHV Projects Division, Kalwa 
E-TENDER NOTICE 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from registered contractors agencies on Mahatransco E-Tender website
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ for following works. 

RFX No. E-Tender No. & Description of Work 
Due date & Time (Hrs.) for submission & 
Opening of Tender 

 
 
 
 

7000035611 

EE/EHV/P DN/HR/KLW/Tender-02/25-26 
 
SRM E-Tender for providing services of 
skilled labour (Dy. Chief Technician/Senior 
Technician/Technician I & II/Assistant 
Technician) at various Sub-Division offices 
under EHV Project Division, Kalwa for FY 
2025-2026. 
 
Estimated Cost - Rs. 53,78,323.44/- 
 
E-Tender Fee -  Rs 500 + GST 
 
EMD - Rs. 53,783/- 
 

E-Tender Downloading Dates & time. 
 
From 11.03.2025, 10:00 Hrs to 25.03.2025, 10:00 Hrs 
 
Technical Opening: Dt.25.03.2025 at 11:00 Hrs 
 
Commercial Opening: Dt.25.03.2025 at 16:00 Hrs 
 

Contact Person: Head Clerk (HR), Mob. No. 9920476150. 
 

          --sd-- 
 
Executive Engineer  

EHV Project Dn., Kalwa 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


